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p 25% 18% CVD Diabetes
Cardiovascular Other NCDs 5.7% ,0.9%
diseases
y 13% 24% e
_ancers Communicable, "
. maternal, perinatal MCDs are Rt(ajsplratory
itiona estimated to sease
8% and nutritional - Communicable 2.3%
Chronic conditions Account for 68% diseases
B of all deaths. :
respiratony o Maternal, Perinatal
diseases 9% : & Nutritional
Injuries conditions
A% 44 8%
Diabetes

NCDs are estimatec to account for 42% of all morbidity in 2016

Other NCDS Injuries
18.7% 14.1%

godeag:e(ogoogSieaoal
SBegj|eag:qj| o Esoomjeqj:
3332063519(;'9]93' é%(ﬁQCﬁSﬂD Communicable

Blar:n:0 <ﬁ 83 o&30a5cean d’l o diseaseis. Maternal,
@ (R @ § é q QID N:tritzer:; ?:t:rléhons
35.4%

Respiratory disease
Source: Hospital Statistics Report (2014-2016) NCDs are estifhiited to account for 51 % of all mortality in 2016
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Six Policies to Reverse the Tobacco Epidemic

(MPOWER)

*A policy package
adopted by WHO
SEARO at 615t session of
the Regional Committee

*For effective
implementation of the
WHO FCTC

*Mainly concerned with
demand reduction

Monitor tobacco use and
prevention policies

Protect people from tobacco
smoke

Offer help to quit tobacco

Warn about the dangers of
tobacco

Enforce bans on tobacco
advertising, promotion and
sponsorship

Raise taxes on tobacco
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DON'T LET TOBACCO
TAKE YOUR BREATH AWAY

TOBACCO KILLS MORE THAN 8 MILLION
PEOPLE EVERY YEAR.

(«®

MILLION

1 DEATHS
due to second

-hand smoke
' exposure

MILLION

DEATHS

caused by

tobacco

Bvery year ‘

¢20:080/e%0 g&a(g s@:g sgoé

ap( 0)}:1779 GO‘,HS c::osg 268012051
q;{a}m §20pd

00050¢S Gsv: a%%go% QIS Od66) G0

qlacslgdo0p5n

How many death due to
tobacco use in Myanmar?

64,00 death/year
175 death/day
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Tobacco Use in Myanmar

45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

1722

Current smokers among 25-64
(%)

43.8

44.8

26.1

STEPS 2009
W STEPS 2014

84
7.8

Both Men Women

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Current Smokeless tobacco users
among 25-64 (%)

62.2
51.4
43.2
29.7 | STEPS 2009
d 24.1 M STEPS 2014
16.1
Both Men Women

sexes




Tobacco Use in Myanmar

20

15

10

30

20

10

Current cigarette smokers among (13-15) (%)

19
17
13
10.2
8.6 8.5 8.3
6.8
49 4.9
3.2
1 1.3 0.5 1.5
GYTS2001  GYTS2004  GYTS2007 GYTS2011  GYTS2016
Current smokeless tobacco users (13-15) (%)
— 20.3
14.1 15.2
9 10.8 e 9.8 11
5.7 N 4 5.7
3.1 : 1.5
GYTS2001  GYTS2004  GYTS2007  GYTS2011  GYTS2016

M Both sexes
M Boys
m Girls

M Both sexes

M Boys
m Girls




Second Hand Smoke Exposure

SECONDHAND SMOKE

1 in 3 students are exposed 3 in 1 0 students are exposed to
to tobacco smoke at home tobacco smoke inside enclosed
public places

PUBLIC PLACE
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~ The Case for Investment

¢ Myanmar in Tobacco Control

— ANNUAL TOBACCO BURDEN

64,000

deaths

64,000 (RS

deaths

MMK 449 BILLION
Woar kplace
preseilissn o5l

MMK
Pr

- 3.3% of GDP 28%

Tobaveo-relsted heahheare sependin e I O St of deaths are
be poorest
gotile

15-YEAR SAVINGS FROM

TOBACCO CONTROL

MMK 8 .
TRILLION 1“ TRILLIOR S
in overall economic u in productivity

losses avoided 22 5: 1 losses avoided
Return on Investment from MMK 962

implementing

recommended WHO FCTC BILLION &
255,000 interventions in health

expenditures
avoided

Implement plain RECOATIONSEnforce complete Qy 3 . 3 % Of G D P

lives saved

packaging ban on indoor EERNID
\'\; smoking I t
Ban Increase
advertising, Conduct
promotion & taxes mass media d
sponsorship campaigns
7] Data Source: 2016 Global Burden of Disease Study. Institute for Health
World Health : clT|C .
554 ‘I‘?i Organization @ E::*-’!. o ERT] Metrics and Evaluation (IHME). (2016).
preepeios Global Burden of Disease Results Tool. http://ghdx.healthdata.org
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Photos from Central Training
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Photos from States and Regions
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Photos from Launching Ceremony
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Photos from Nay Pyi Taw Smoke Free Activities
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DON'T LET TOBACCO
TAKE YOUR BREATH AWAY
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